Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION

Candidate Name

KEN DIEHL (IND)

WILLIAM F. (BILL) MOTISI (IND)
BRENDA OGNIBENE (IND)
JANET AWE (IND)

SHIRLEY A. SPRAY (IND)

PHIL HARVELL (IND)

STEVEN P. MOEDE (IND)
RICHARD BANGS (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SCOTT
Candidate Name

KEN DIEHL (IND)
WILLIAM F. (BILL) MOTISI (IND)
BRENDA OGNIBENE (IND)
SHIRLEY A. SPRAY (IND)
JANET AWE (IND)

PHIL HARVELL (IND)
STEVEN P. MOEDE (IND)
RICHARD BANGS (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
174

145

115

90

90

53

29

17

0

Total Votes
174

145

115

90

90

53

29

17

0

Vote %
24.4
20.34
16.13
12.62
12.62
7.43
4.07
2.38

0

Vote %
24.4
20.34
16.13
12.62
12.62
7.43
4.07
2.38

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

