

---

**Election: 2007 Consolidated**

Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 37539

Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

**Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KEN DIEHL (IND)	174	24.4
WILLIAM F. (BILL) MOTISI (IND)	145	20.34
BRENDA OGNIBENE (IND)	115	16.13
JANET AWE (IND)	90	12.62
SHIRLEY A. SPRAY (IND)	90	12.62
PHIL HARVELL (IND)	53	7.43
STEVEN P. MOEDE (IND)	29	4.07
RICHARD BANGS (IND)	17	2.38
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Precinct: SCOTT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KEN DIEHL (IND)	174	24.4
WILLIAM F. (BILL) MOTISI (IND)	145	20.34
BRENDA OGNIBENE (IND)	115	16.13
SHIRLEY A. SPRAY (IND)	90	12.62
JANET AWE (IND)	90	12.62
PHIL HARVELL (IND)	53	7.43
STEVEN P. MOEDE (IND)	29	4.07
RICHARD BANGS (IND)	17	2.38
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0